
DESIGNATION E-MAIL ADDRESS EXT. NUMBER CELL PHONE NO
ALTERNATIVE           

PHONE NO
BIRTHDAY

Village Manager wilmas@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1212 083 280 0108 24-Sep

Assistant Village Manager roym@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1202 082 495 8193 14-Jul

Village Administrator kimg@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1206 072 100 6854 19-Mar

Reception tshwanelom@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1200 060 317 4268 27-Nov

Maintenance Manager mariusviljoen@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1204 071 443 5682 25-Oct

Handyman emmanuelm@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1204 079 421 4627 12-May

Duty Manager onthatilem@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1200 082 341 0487 22-Dec

Duty Manager luvuyom@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1210 073 067 7910 12-Dec

Night Manager henryd@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1200 078 211 7748 26-Nov

Boardroom 1213
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ALTERNATIVE           
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Care Centre Manager Marius Grobler mariusg@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1203 082 218 4206 078 911 1817 15-Jan

Care Centre Ward Secretary siphom@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1220 079 579 4297 087 164 1301 22-Dec

Village Sister katep@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 1222 082 330 4661 078 911 1817 06-Jul

DESIGNATION E-MAIL ADDRESS EXT. NUMBER CELL PHONE NO
ALTERNATIVE           

PHONE NO
BIRTHDAY

Site Manager rchauke@thorburn.co.za 1999 072 035 1374 07-Jun

Guard House 1999 071 173 2406

DESIGNATION E-MAIL ADDRESS EXT. NUMBER CELL PHONE NO
ALTERNATIVE           

PHONE NO
BIRTHDAY

Unit Manager evergreenba@reefcaterers.co.za 1209

Front of House Manager 1209

Kate Powell

Emmanuel Matshegane

Sipho Makhutla

Andrew Hammond

EVERGREEN HEALTH (CARE CENTRE)

NAME

NAME

Regain Chauke

NAME

NAME

THORBURN SECURITY

16-Mar-23

Guard House

REEF CATERERS (BISTRO)

                                             EVERGREEN LIFESTYLE BROADACRES                                                      

 Guard House Ext. 1999        Security Guard Cell Phone: 071 173 2406           Office Landline Nr: 087 809 3366               

Wilma Swart

Tshwanelo Makgopa

MANAGEMENT

NAME

Kim Grimes

Roy Martin

Andrew Semenya

Boardroom

Marius Viljoen

SALES

Onthatile Maledu 

Luvuyo Memani

Henry Davids
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